
Pos 

 

Heavyweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Lightweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

Mediumweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

11 
99 
44 
74 

112 
22 

79 
996 
621 

36 
54 
69 

142 
107 
110 
122 
644 
313 
419 

38 
115 

62 
39 
77 

143 
235 
109 

Name 

N 2  R a c in g  /  B o b b le h e a d  M o t o  
Army of Darkness 
S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r. c o m  H a m m e r  S u z u k i  
Full Send Moto 
Pit Lane Moto 
N 2  R a c in g  /  B o b b le  H e a d  M o t o  # 2  

Robem Engineering 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Some Expense Spared 
Dairy Boys Racing 
SizzleTrees 
Broke Boys Racing 
4  D u d es o n  th e O th er Tw in  
Buckeye Racing 
Brown Town Racing 
B&A RACING 
Jeff's Last Ride 
Rusty Fork Racing 
419 Racing 

Alpha Omega Racing 
Mr CBX Racing 
Topbox Road Racing 
Elite Fleet 
Chasing Shade 
Last Minute Racing 
Lojax Racing 
D illies  B luegrass  Bandits 

Laps 

149 
145 
135 
133 
133 
116 

139 
135 
133 
132 
132 
126 
125 
124 
123 
123 
116 

74 
62 

142 
139 
138 
136 
135 
133 
127 
107 

Diff 

4 Laps 
14 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 
33 Laps 

4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

13 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 
23 Laps 
65 Laps 
77 Laps 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

15 Laps 
35 Laps 

Gap 

4 Laps 
10 Laps 

2 Laps 
26.307 

17 Laps 

4 Laps 
2 Laps 

1 Lap 
6.556 

6 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

52.260 
7 Laps 

42 Laps 
12 Laps 

3 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
6 Laps 

20 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:26.147 
1:28.569 
1:31.543 
1:33.043 
1:31.529 
1:29.892 

1:32.600 
1:33.910 
1:35.652 
1:37.668 
1:35.320 
1:38.653 
1:39.883 
1:39.726 
1:36.900 
1:33.927 
1:39.317 
1:38.423 
1:37.418 

1:29.625 
1:31.743 
1:31.119 
1:34.595 
1:35.927 
1:35.126 
1:35.184 
1:32.190 

In Lap 

24 
18 

5 
105 

98 
82 

28 
11 
11 
24 
11 
86 
27 
40 
14 
21 

116 
49 

3 

116 
124 

6 
86 
41 
10 

107 
98 

Brand/CC 

YAM 1000 
YAM 1000 
SUZ 750 
BMW 1000 
YAM 1000 
YAM 600 

APR 660 
SUZ 650 
APR 660 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
YAM 700 
SUZ 650 
YAM 700 
SUZ 650 

YAM 600 
YAM 600 
YAM 600 
YAM 600 
SUZ 600 
TRI 675 
HON 600 
YAM 600 

City/State 

Silver Spring  MD 
Lake Elsinore  CA 
Denver  CO 
West Finley  PA 
Califon  NJ 

Hope Mills  NC 
Thompson  OH 
Knoxville  TN 
Ferndale  MI 
Marengo  OH 
Greer  SC 
Stafford  VA 
Westerville  OH 
Lincolnton  NC 
Lynchburg  VA 
Mt Healthy  OH 
Wyoming  MI 
Maumee  OH 

Denver  PA 
Johnstown  OH 
Powder Springs  GA 
Columbia  MD 
Morgantown  WV 
Fayetteville  NC 
Centreville  VA 
Louisville  KY 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/21/2022 6:25:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

4 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

88.769 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.147 

Best Speed 

99.458 

Best Lap by 

11 - N2 Racing / Bobblehead Moto 

 

50th WERA GNF 

Friday Endurance 

WERA/N2 LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance 

Race started at 13:58:19 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/21/2022 12:02 PM 
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Pos 

9 

 

Relay Class 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

171 

27 
71 

369 
65 

310 
173 
192 
901 
237 
521 
116 

9 0 1 M  

Name 

Motordrone Racing 

Keep It On The Pipe 
N a t u r e  P o w e r  S u p e rb ik e  Te a m  
A Proper Ding Dong 
The Four Horsemen 
Robem Relay 
Raul's Band of Misfits 
Fairly  Average  R ace Te am  
Trash Panda Racing 
The Bike Experience 
Chocolate Starfish 
Team Posse 
Mike Jones Racing MW 

Laps 

37 

140 
139 
137 
135 
128 
124 
121 
121 
114 

89 
80 
40 

Diff 

105 Laps 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

12 Laps 
16 Laps 
19 Laps 
19 Laps 
26 Laps 
51 Laps 
60 Laps 

100 Laps 

Gap 

70 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 
4 Laps 
3 Laps 
40.246 
7 Laps 

25 Laps 
9 Laps 

40 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:33.992 

1:31.356 
1:27.932 
1:32.036 
1:30.312 
1:31.900 
1:35.730 
1:42.656 
1:32.378 
1:39.746 
1:34.391 
1:35.428 
1:32.921 

In Lap 

11 

78 
109 

10 
23 

113 
75 
28 
22 
10 

7 
37 
10 

Brand/CC 

SUZ 600 

KAW 1000 
KAW 1000 
YAM 1000 
KAW 600 
UNK 
KAW 600 
UNK APR 
YAM 600 
UNK 
YAM 600 
SUZ 1000 
TRI 675 

City/State 

Washington  PA 

Clearwater  FL 
Gainesville  GA 
Wilmington  NC 
Smyrna  GA 
Hope Mills  NC 
Lexington  KY 
Gulf Breeze  FL 
Grovetown  GA 
Carversville  PA 
Odessa  TX 
Castle Pines  CO 
Longwood  FL 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/21/2022 6:25:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

4 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

88.769 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.147 

Best Speed 

99.458 

Best Lap by 

11 - N2 Racing / Bobblehead Moto 

 

50th WERA GNF 

Friday Endurance 

WERA/N2 LW,MW,HW,Relay Endurance 

Race started at 13:58:19 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/21/2022 12:02 PM 

 

Page 2/2 


